
Emslandpokal 2024

Name Vorname Jägerschaft

Tauben davon T2 Tauben davon T2
Gruppe A Ostergetelo Wilhelm BEN 25 3 15 2 40 5 200

Ostergetelo Janik BEN 24 2 15 0 39 2 195
Revermann Hermann MEP 23 1 15 0 38 1 190
Hoegen Gerald BEN 24 2 13 0 37 2 185
Gruben Keno EMD 23 1 14 2 37 3 185
Holt Simon LIN 22 3 14 1 36 4 180
Kruse Andreas EMD 23 6 13 1 36 7 180
Glißmann Andreas MEP 21 2 14 0 35 2 175
Korte Ansgar LIN 22 4 13 0 35 4 175
Schütte Tobias LIN 22 1 13 3 35 4 175
Willen Uli MEP 22 5 13 1 35 6 175
Meier Thorsten EMD 21 3 13 0 34 3 170
Horstmann Harald EMD 23 2 11 1 34 3 170
Gebken Josef MEP 22 3 12 2 34 5 170
Ströer Dieter MEP 23 2 11 3 34 5 170
Ströer John MEP 21 3 13 3 34 6 170
Krüger Tilo EMD 23 4 11 3 34 7 170
Dannehl Jens EMD 22 3 11 0 33 3 165
Gerdzen Andre MEP 22 1 11 2 33 3 165
Stribny Thomas BEN 20 3 13 1 33 4 165
Gödde Maria MEP 19 1 13 0 32 1 160
Ströer Philipp MEP 21 2 11 0 32 2 160
Niehaus Stefan MEP 22 2 10 1 32 3 160
Albers Heiko EMD 19 3 13 1 32 4 160
Ostermann Georg ASD 21 2 11 2 32 4 160
Carggens Sören EMD 20 2 12 3 32 5 160
Brundirs Michael MEP 21 3 11 2 32 5 160

Schrot
Trap Skeet gesamt

Tauben
davon

Treffer 2
Punkte
Schrot



Pott Hermann LIN 18 6 14 0 32 6 160
Manning Karl-Heinz LIN 22 1 9 0 31 1 155
Ramaker Albert BEN 20 2 11 0 31 2 155
Bründermann Franz LIN 21 2 10 0 31 2 155
Augustin Lukas MEP 17 3 14 0 31 3 155
Veldhuis Gerd BEN 18 5 13 0 31 5 155
Tripphaus Henning MEP 18 4 13 1 31 5 155

Gruppe B Seidel Erick MEP 19 2 12 4 31 6 155
Koel Eckerhard BEN 20 5 11 1 31 6 155
Roling Jochen LIN 19 4 12 3 31 7 155
Ströer Heinrich MEP 21 5 10 2 31 7 155
Schröer Philipp LIN 16 8 15 2 31 10 155
Fichtner Günter BEN 19 1 11 1 30 2 150
Vogel Jesko BEN 21 2 9 0 30 2 150
Lütkenhues Jens BEN 21 2 9 1 30 3 150
Köhler Tom BEN 21 2 9 1 30 3 150
Dopp Reinhard MEP 20 3 10 1 30 4 150
Ottens Otto MEP 21 3 9 1 30 4 150
Wesselmann Heinrich LIN 15 5 15 0 30 5 150
Kohne Helmut LIN 19 4 11 2 30 6 150
Schmidt Bodo BEN 19 6 11 2 30 8 150
Lengert Reinhard EMD 19 0 10 0 29 0 145
Grunwald Gerhard EMD 19 1 10 0 29 1 145
Jungedeitering Friedrich MEP 18 3 11 0 29 3 145
Berens Bernd BEN 19 1 10 2 29 3 145
Pingel Christian LIN 19 4 10 1 29 5 145
Gruben Thomas EMD 16 4 13 3 29 7 145
Schröer Daniel LIN 18 8 11 0 29 8 145
Wilming Dennis LIN 18 6 11 3 29 9 145
Linnemann Rene LIN 21 1 7 0 28 1 140
Goldenstein-Schwillers Hinrich EMD 18 2 10 1 28 3 140
Molendyk Jan Hermann BEN 19 2 9 1 28 3 140



Kratzenberg Heike EMD 17 5 11 1 28 6 140
Bölt Ulrich BEN 16 2 11 1 27 3 135
Gerdzen Gerd MEP 18 1 9 2 27 3 135
Evering Thorsten LIN 17 3 10 2 27 5 135
Büssemaker Marc LIN 21 1 5 0 26 1 130
Kamping Bernd LIN 20 2 6 0 26 2 130
Mattke Werner ASD 17 4 9 0 26 4 130
Schliem Gerd LIN 13 1 12 0 25 1 125

Gruppe C Knieper Kerstin LIN 19 4 6 2 25 6 125
Lögers Dennis LIN 18 3 6 3 24 6 120
Lübbers Bernhard MEP 12 0 11 0 23 0 115
Wessels Gerd MEP 15 2 8 1 23 3 115
Wübbenhorst Kai EMD 12 3 11 2 23 5 115
Tammen Edgar EMD 14 4 9 3 23 7 115
Schmuhl Philipp EMD 15 7 8 0 23 7 115
Brüse Antonia ASD 12 1 10 2 22 3 110
Heerspink Jan BEN 14 2 8 1 22 3 110
Berens Jens BEN 17 3 5 0 22 3 110
Derks Marcel BEN 15 3 7 4 22 7 110
Baal Jürgen BEN 13 0 8 0 21 0 105
Holt Thomas LIN 15 0 6 0 21 0 105
Steffens Albert MEP 13 1 8 0 21 1 105
Bookschulte Heinrich MEP 17 1 4 0 21 1 105
Jonker Gerd-Heinz BEN 10 1 11 1 21 2 105
Kruse Sascha EMD 16 5 5 0 21 5 105
Cremering Domenik ASD 12 3 8 1 20 4 100
Gerdes Anja EMD 12 6 8 1 20 7 100
Heitker Simon MEP 12 7 8 3 20 10 100
Hüser Sarah MEP 13 1 6 1 19 2 95
Pöttering Marc LIN 15 2 4 1 19 3 95
Schmidt Merle BEN 13 3 6 1 19 4 95
Meier Jost EMD 12 4 7 1 19 5 95



Oberwalleney Lars LIN 13 2 5 0 18 2 90
Molendyk Linda BEN 11 2 6 1 17 3 85
Ris David EMD 11 5 6 1 17 6 85
Hickel Joshua EMD 9 2 7 1 16 3 80
Hickel Christian EMD 5 0 7 0 12 0 60
Evers Janita BEN 9 3 3 1 12 4 60
Oldhoff Niels EMD 10 6 2 1 12 7 60
Schmidt Anja BEN 8 0 3 1 11 1 55
Evers Hans-Jürgen BEN 8 2 3 0 11 2 55

Damen Gödde Maria MEP 19 1 13 0 32 1 160
Kratzenberg Heike EMD 17 5 11 1 28 6 140
Knieper Kerstin LIN 19 4 6 2 25 6 125

Mannschaft

gesamt 
Tauben

1. Ostergetelo Wilhelm BEN 25 3 15 2 40 5 200 180
Ostergetelo Janik BEN 24 2 15 0 39 2 195
Hoegen Gerald BEN 24 2 13 0 37 2 185
Stribny Thomas BEN 20 3 13 1 33 4 165
Ramaker Albert BEN 20 2 11 0 31 2 155

2. Revermann Hermann MEP 23 1 15 0 38 1 190 176
Glißmann Andreas MEP 21 2 14 0 35 2 175



Willen Uli MEP 22 5 13 1 35 6 175
Ströer Dieter MEP 23 2 11 3 34 5 170
Gebken Josef MEP 22 3 12 2 34 5 170

3. Gruben Keno EMD 23 1 14 2 37 3 185 175
Kruse Andreas EMD 23 6 13 1 36 7 180
Meier Thorsten EMD 21 3 13 0 34 3 170
Horstmann Harald EMD 23 2 11 1 34 3 170
Krüger Tilo EMD 23 4 11 3 34 7 170

4. Holt Simon LIN 22 3 14 1 36 4 180 169
Korte Ansgar LIN 22 4 13 0 35 4 175
Schütte Tobias LIN 22 1 13 3 35 4 175
Pott Hermann LIN 18 6 14 0 32 6 160
Manning Karl-Heinz LIN 22 1 9 0 31 1 155

5. Ostermann Georg ASD 21 2 11 2 32 4 160 100
Mattke Werner ASD 17 4 9 0 26 4 130
Brüse Antonia ASD 12 1 10 2 22 3 110
Cremering Domenik ASD 12 3 8 1 20 4 100


